SISU-kisat 5.6.2019

Tytot 5v 40m

Jarvela Milja 8.39
Hyvaluoma Nelli 10.10
Vahakainu Neele 10.34
Syrjala Eeva 2412
Tytot 7v 40m

Klemola Moona 8.00
Storbacka Aada 8.35
Patana Nella 9.34
Ahonen Aada 9.55
Puumala Hilda 10.01
Pojat 5v 40m

Syrjala Paavo 9.46
Ahonen Jare 10.84
Vahakainu Taavi 11.58
Lassila Leevi 12.10
Vahakainu Leevi 12.47
Pulkkinen Wilner 13.57
Huusko Eemi 14.66
Puumala Aarni 15.48
Vahakainu PeetL 16.04
Pojat 7v 40m

Storbacka Elias 7.68

Huusko Eeli 9.26

Tytot 5v pituus
Hyvéaluoma Nelli 1.81

Tytdt 7v pituus

Klemola Moona 2.56
Storbacka Aada- 2.20
Ahonen Aada 2.08
Puumala Hilda 1.51

Pojat 5v pituus

Syrjala Paavo 1.66
Lassila Leevi 1.55
Ahonen Jare 1.28
Pulkkinen Wilner 0.96
Huusko Eemi 0.80
Puumala Aarni 0.46
Pojat 7v pituus
Storbacka Elias 2.91
Niininen Martti 2.68



Kainu Venni

Tytot 9v 60m
Latomaa Alexina
Klemola Miila

Lepistd Ella

Pakkala Fiinu

Huusko Elma
Tikkakoski Anniir

Ppjat 9v 60m
Mikkola Nooa

Tytot 11v 60m
Karppinen Tessa
Patana Jenna

Anttila Olivia

Pljat 11v 60m
Patana Riku

Rannila Aatu
Bjérkbacka Elias
Laspa Jonne
Storbacka Luuka

Tytot 13v 60m

9.29

7.10
7.67
7.76
7.78
8.70

10.19

10.53

10.31
10.34
10.50

9.01
9.08

9.21

Kainu venni
Huusko Eeli

Tytot 9v
Klemola Miila
Latomaa Alexina
Huusko Elma
Pakkala Fiinu
Lepisto Ella
Tikkakoski Anniir

Poljat 9v
Mikkola Nooa

Tytot 11v
Karppinen Tessa
Pakkala Enni

Pojat 11v
Storbacka Luuka
Rannila Aatu

Tytot 13v

Pituus

2.81
2.72
2.54
2.34
2.24
1.67

pituus

3.10

pituus

2.80

pituus

pituus

1.99
1.96

3.16

3.37
3.34



Patana Sara

Pojat 13v
Ahmed Joosef
Bjorkbacka Kasp
Haukilahti Aapo
Niininen Eino

60m

9.21

8.62

8.65
9.24

Pojat 13v pituus

Ahmed Joosef 442
Bjorkbacka Kasp 4.24
Niininen Eino 4.17

Haukilahti Aapo 3.73



